PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED HOUSE BILL NO. 1391

Page 1, line 10, remove the overstrike over "twenty" and remove "twenty-five"

Page 1, line 11, remove the overstrike over "ten" and remove "fifteen"

Page 1, line 13, overstrike "one" and insert immediately thereafter "two" and remove "sixty"

Page 1, line 14, overstrike "one" and insert immediately thereafter "two" and remove "sixty"

Page 5, line 5, replace "Five dollars of each resident" with "Forty-five"

Page 5, line 6, remove "big game hunting license fee and five"

Page 5, line 7, replace "open to sportsmen program" with "initiative"

Renumber accordingly